
Sr. 

No 
Name of Employee 

1 MR. DATTATRAY AMBADAS KARE 

? MR. MAHENDRA BHASKAR GAIKWAD 

3 MR SANJAY SHIVAJI SHERTATE 

4 MR. GANESH SUDHAKAR AMALE 

5 MR. SHRIKANT BABASAHEB ZIRPE 

6 MRS KAVERI SHANTAFAM KAHANDAL 

7 MISS. SAKSHI RAJENDRA JAYBHAVE 

8 Mr. SAWAN ASHOK BAHOT 

MRKAILAS RAMBHAU PANSARE 

10 MR YOGESH SHANTARAM MANKAR 

11 MR. TUKARAM SAKHARAM KARVANDE 

12 MR VIVEKANAND DASHILATH CHAROSKAR 

13 MR. SUNIL BHIMRAJ SARAF 

14 MRS JAYASHRI PRAKASH GAIKWAD 

15 MISS ASHWINI BAPU SONAR 

16 MR PRAVIN SAHADL MORE 

A.S.S. AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA NASHIK 

Annexure - II- NON -TEACHING STAFF DETAILS 

Date of 

Appointment 

12.04.2013 

07.08.2013 

01.03.2018 

L2.07.2012 

26.08.2017 

J7.08.2013 

23.10.2018 

94.03.2006 

12.12.1997 

15.09.2000 

07.08.2013 

)1.09.1997 

Nature ol 
Appointment 

(regular/ 
contractual/ Part 

Time) 

Regular 

Regular 

L1.09.2000 

contractual 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

02.05.2017 contractual 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

01.02.2023 contractual 

01.02.2023 contractual 

Regular 

Employee ID 

000181 

000192 

000302 

000028 

000298 

000191 

000323 

000036 

000072 

000127 

000041 

000193 

000058 

000358 

000453 

000030 

Name of 

working 
department 

Library 

Library 

Library 

College Office 

College Office 

College Office 

College Ofice 

S:amhita and 
Siddanta 

Rachna Sharir 

Rachna Sharir 

Kriya sharir 

Dravyaguna 

Dravyaguna 

Rasa Shastra 

Qualification 

Rasa Shastra 

B.Lib,M.Lib 

12th 

10th 

BA 

BA 

BA 

Rachna Sharir Less than 1)th 

B.com 

Less than 10th 

12th 

10th 

12th 

10th 

Less than 10th 

B.Sc BMLI 

12th 

Designation. 

Librarian 

Assistant Librarian 

0Jr.Clerk 

Library Attendant/ Peon 
Clerical Staff for 

administrative & accounts 
Services 

Clerical Staff for 
administrative & accounts 

Services 
Clerical Staff for 

administrative & accounts 
Services 

Clerical Staff for 
administrative & accounts 

Services 

Attendant 

Laboratory Technician 

Museum Keeper 

Lifter 

Laboratory Technician 

Laboratory Techni ian 

Museum Keepe: 

Laboratory Techni ian 

Laboratory Assistant 

Pay Scale 

15600-39100 

15000-447600 

:8500 

35400-112400 

25500-81100 

19900-63200 

21700-69100 

15000-47600 

15000-47600 

:8500 

15000-47600 

15000-47600 

15000-47600 

:8000 

:8000 

21700-69100 

alaya 



Sr. 

No 
Name of Employee 

17 YOGITA KAMALSINGH PAWAR 

18 ANJALI SHAMRAV BHAGWAT 

19 KAILAS HARIBHAU GULAVE 

20 MR. SUNIL EKNATH NIKAM 

21 MR. SHIVAJI BABURAO PALDE 

22 MRS.SANGEEETA SANDIP SUVARNKAR 

23 MR. UDAY DAULAT MAISDHUNE 

24 MRS. PRATIBHA YASHWANT KHAIRNAR 

25 MRS SARALA BHASKAR SATHE 

26 MRS. SAVITA DILIP THOMBARE 

27 MR. ADITYA KIRAN PAGARE 

28 MR. SUNIL ATMARAM SAPKALE 

Date of 
Appointment 

01.12.2023 

16.01.2023 

01.12.2023 

01.03.2023 

09.10.2003 

23.02.2021 

Natur: of 

Appolntment 
(regular/ 

contractu.al/ Part 
TIm:) 

20.04.2018 

Contraztual 

01.07.2022 

contractual 

01.08.2023 contractual 

02.02.2022 

contractual 

18.12.2019 contractual 

contractual 

15.12.2023 contractual 

Regular 

contractual 

contractual 

contractual 

contractual 

Employee ID 

000504 

000483 

000309 

000301 

000040 

000505 

000387 

000517 

000416 

000361 

000472 

000461 

Name of 

working 
department 

Rog Nidan 
Virkiti Vidnya 

Rog Nidan 
Virkiti Vidnya 

Swatha vritta Less than 10th 

Agadtantra 

Kayachikitsa 

Strirog & 
Prasutitantra 

Herbal 
Gardener 

Herbal 
Gardener 

Herbal 

Gardener 

Only for PG 
Department 

Only for PG 
Department 

Qualification 

Only for PG 
Department 

B.S: 

B.SC 

Less than 10th 

10ta 

10t1 

12ti 

Less than 10th 

Less than 10th 

H.S.C. 

BA 

10t1 

Designation 

Laboratory Tectnician 

Laboratory Technician 

Attendent: 

Museum Keeper 

Attendant: 

Attendant: 

Multipurpose worker 

Multipurpose worker 

Multipurpose worker 

Lab Technican 

Lab Assistant 

Attendant 

VC PRINCIPÁL 

Pay Scale 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

15000-47600 

8000 

13000 

13000 

8500 

8500 

8000 

8500 

AYURVED SEVA SANGH AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK 

I/C Principal 
Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Nashik 

yalaya 


